
        

   MID TERM EXAMINATION 2023-24 

 

Note : 1. Timings of ExaminaƟon : 8:10 am - 10:25 am 
            2. Dispersal Time : 11:30 am 
            3. Buses will ply as per ususal. Parents of Walkers and Van goers are requested to make arrangements 
                to pick their wards at 11:30 am. 
            4. Regular classes will resume from Tuesday, 10.10.2023. 
 
 
 

 

 

Exam Incharge                                        Incharge                                              HOS 

DATE DAY CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 
25.9.2023 Monday Computer Science English EVS 1 
26.9.2023 Tuesday ---- ----- ----- 
27.9.2023 Wednesday ----- Computer Science Hindi 
28.9.2023 Thursday                                      MILAD - UL-NABI  
29.9.2023 Friday Mathematics Hindi English 
30.9.2023 Saturday ----- ----- ----- 
1.10.2023 SUNDAY  
2.10.2023 Monday                                       GANDHI JAYANTI  
3.10.2023 Tuesday EVS Mathematics EVS 2 
4.10.2023 Wednesday ----- ----- ----- 
5.10.2023 Thursday ----- ----- ----- 
6.10.2023 Friday English EVS 2 Mathematics 
7.10.2023 Saturday ----- ----- ----- 
8.10.2023                                                                              SUNDAY  
9.10.2023 Monday Hindi EVS 1 Computer Science 


